Secondary — Merit List (District: SABARKANTHA)

Subject: ¥121%) Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

TETNo

1501023

1500860

1501688

1500190

Name

AMIBAHEN PRAKASHKUMAR SUTHAR

LALABHAI BABUBHAI PARMAR

SAMIABAHEN YASINBHAI BHATT

MAHESHKUMAR VINODBHAI CHAUHAN

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
DR
DR
DR

SRR



Subject: SI¥j22  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject
1 1700207 VISHAKHA ISHVARBHAI PRAJAPATI GUJARATI s‘ngee
2 1700358 KRUNALKUMAR NARESHBHAI VALAND GUJARATI S\Iiﬂae
3 1700106 PRIYANKABEN DAHYABHAI CHAUDHARI GUJARATI S\Ilﬂaa
4 1700500 RAHULKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PATEL GUJARATI S\Ilﬂaa
5 1700413 SURESHKUMAR NATVARBHAI VANKAR GUJARATI S\I"iae

6 1700408 RIKHIL DILIPKUMAR MODHPATEL GUJARATI s‘luiae



Subject: 2I[Cid - [dsllel  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TETNo

1108354

1104367

1103944

1104923

1108018

104300

106731

1105379

101342

1108671

105513

1103815

1109624

107743

107505

1106407

105127

1103149

1109019

104294

Name

DIGVIJAYSINH LALSINH RATHOD

DARSHANABEN DASHARATHBHAI PATEL

SACHIN DINESH PATEL

BINALBEN BHAVANBHAI CHAUDHARY

JAYKUMAR GIRISHBHAI PATEL

KAMLESHKUMAR RAMANBHAI PARMAR

VIJAYBHAI AMRUTBHAI SAGAR

SANAT VIPULKUMAR BHATT

JASMIN MUKHTARAHMED CHAMDAWALA

JYOTSANABEN MULCHANDBHAI PARMAR

JAGRUTIBEN KUMUDBHAI PATEL

AKASH MANILAL CHAUHAN

DARSHAN KAMRAIJBHAI CHAUDHARY

KINTUL HITENDRAKUMAR PATEL

MITTALBEN DALABHAI SOLANKI

SHIVANGIKUNVAR HEMANTSINH DODIYA

MAHIPAL DINESHBHAI PARMAR

NAISARGKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI DARJI

NEHABEN JAGDISHBHAI PATEL

MINJALKUMARI AJAYBHAI PARMAR

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
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MeritNo

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

M

42

TETNo

101850

101133

1107452

101573

1104681

102121

107789

1102666

1102962

1101991

105723

1101552

104138

1103899

105934

103646

101669

1102864

1100593

103537

1103762

mM139

Name

HEMANTKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PRAJAPATI

SMITKUMAR BIPINBHAI PATEL

SMRUTIBAHEN SHAMALBHAI VANKAR

MAYANKKUMAR HARESHBHAI RAVAL

CHIRAGKUMAR KANTIBHAI PRAJAPATI

MITTALBEN MAHESHBHAI RATHOD

YASHKUMAR BHADRESHBHAI PATEL

AJAYSINH RAMANSINH CHAUHAN

JIGNESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI DARIJI

KARANSINH RAMSINH RATHOD

NACHIKETKUMAR AMRUTBHAI PATEL

MEGHABEN SHAMALBHAI RATHOD

RONITKUMAR RAKESHBHAI PATEL PATEL

RIDDHI BHARATKUMAR PATEL

JATEENKUMAR HASHMUKHBHAI PANCHAL

AARTIBEN HARESHKUMAR RAMI

MANSIBEN RAJESHKUMAR PATEL

SUHANABEN YASINBHAI VIJAPURA

PRATIKKUMAR NARESHBHAI PATEL

DISHABEN HASMUKHBHAI PRAJAPATI

SACHINKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL

MITTALBEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI
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MeritNo

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

TETNo

1101630

107778

1106859

106757

1105484

100687

1102306

101243

1105324

106223

1100581

1105938

1108955

11250

1106832

103367

1100231

1106041

1100962

1105322

1103803

1104868

Name

MAHARSHI ARUNBHAI PATEL

HANI MUKESHBHAI CHAUDHARI

JENISHABEN ANILBHAI PRAJAPATI

MAMTA PRAVINBHAI OAD

NEHABEN RAMESHBHAI PANCHAL

PUJAKUMARI MAHENDRASINH AMBALA

SNEHALBEN ANILKUMAR PATEL

SANJAYKUMAR ISHAVARBHAI MAKVANA

ISHWARSANG LALSANG SOLANKI

FANCY VINODBHAI PATEL

MITESHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI KADIYA

RAJENDRASINH CHHATRASINH ZALA

RIDDHIBEN PUNJABHAI CHAUDHARI

CHAHILKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PRAJAPATI

HARDIKKUMAR MANHARBHAI PANDYA

ARTIBAHEN ANILKUMAR PATEL

KULDEEPSINH MAHENDRASINH RAJPUT

JAYNABFATEMA SABBIRBHAI GODAD

KULDIP JAGDISHCHANDRA PATEL

KRUNAL RAMANBHAI LEUVA

KINJALBAHEN BALABHAI BHOI

HARSH SANJAYKUMAR SUKHADIYA

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI
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MeritNo

65

66

67

68

69

70

n

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

TETNo

1105793

1100898

107276

1103841

102313

1102981

105874

11M324

1100477

102756

1101008

1107069

1103901

102135

105640

105540

11515

1102210

1100308

1105562

107233

1100238

Name

PRACHIBEN RAJESHKUMAR PATEL

DHAVAL PRAFULKUMAR CHOVE

HIMMATBHAI DASHARATHBHAI PARMAR

AKSHILKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL

RITULKUMAR GIRISHBHAI PATEL

MEHULKUMAR JAGDISHKUMAR RAVAL

SAPANABEN GIRISHKUMAR DESAI

HASTI ARUNBHAI PATEL

HEMANGEEBEN MANUBHAI PATEL

JAYENDRASINH BHARATSINH RATHOD

HARSHKUMAR JASUBHAI CHAUDHARY

HARDIKKUMAR GIRISHBHAI PATEL

PRIYANKGIRI PANKAJGIRI GOSWAMI

FARUKAEHMAD BASHIRBHAI SHEKH

SHETALBEN SHIVABHAI CHANLLIYA

KULDIP SURYAKANT PATEL

DHIRAJKUMAR MANOJKUMAR DHARVA

KOMALBA RANJITSINH ZALA

VAIBHAVIBEN VISHNUBHAI CHAUDHARY

DHARMIK NARENDRABHAI PATEL

KINJALBA PRAVINSINH ZALA

JAGDISHBHAI MANILAL RAVAL

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI
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GUJARATI
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MeritNo

87

88

89

20

9

92

93

94

TETNo

1101929

1102419

11846

1105967

1103310

107363

104333

106857

Name

PANKITKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PRAJAPATI

PARIKSHITKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PRAJAPATI

HINABA KISHORSINH RATHOD

HIRENKUMAR MUKESHBHAI PATEL

KEVALKUMAR RAKESHBHAI PATEL

NILKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL

NIDHI KARAMSHIBHAI BHARVAD

DISHAKUMARI VIKRAMSINH MAKWANA

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI
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Subject: 2]%2Id]l  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TETNo

1300836

1301287

1300356

1301737

1301445

1300369

1301748

1300822

1300983

1301800

1301464

1300247

1301163

1301434

1300488

1300586

1301794

1301539

1301582

1301198

Name

SONALBAHEN RAMESHBHAI PRAJAPATI

DIPIKABAHEN BHIKHABHAI PATEL

SONALBEN JILUSINH RATHOD

KIRANBEN PARAGBHAI MISTRY

TARUNABEN NATHABHAI PARMAR

TARAKKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PRAJAPATI

LALSINH NATVARSINH ZALA

KRISHANABAHEN JETHABHAI VANKAR

PINALBEN MANGALDAS PATEL

ASHABA RAJNISHSINH ZALA

NIMESHKUMAR LALJIBHAI BHUDHARA

MUKESHBHAI RAVJIBHAI LODH

NILESHKUMAR PARSOTTAMBHAI RAVAL

BHAVNABEN KESHARSINH ZALA

HARSH NAGINBHAI RATHOD

KAMLESHKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI PATEL

JEBAAKHTAR MUKTYARMIYA SUMRA

GAYATRIKUMARI DILIPSINH VAGHELA

DIPAKKUMAR KESHAJI CHAUHAN

RINKUBEN PASHABHAI PARMAR

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI
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GUJARATI
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MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

21 1300585 PINKALKUMAR ATULKUMAR RAMI GUJARATI JﬁRId']



Subject: RiY  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo Name Medium Subject

1 1800007 ASHOKKUMAR SHAMALBHAI SOLANKI GUJARATI Rix



Subject: 2iR5d  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

TETNo

1600355

1600437

1600861

1600045

Name

CHETNA NATVARBHAI PARMAR

RINABEN NATVARLAL NAYEE

NAYANABAHEN VINUBHAI PATEL

DIPIKABAHEN DAHYABHAI PRAJAPATI

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
jesd
jesd
jesd

2sd
[



Subject: AMIf¥S [dsllel  Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo TETNo

1 1200217
2 1200392
3 1201843
4 1201861

5 1202801
6 1203189

7 1200955
8 1200047
9 1200272

Name

DHARMISHTHABAHEN AMRUTBHAI PATEL

ANKITABAHEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL

HITENDRAKUMAR BABULAL PATEL

ARJUNBHAI KESABHAI GAMAR

CHETNABAHEN LALABHAI RABARI

JIGNESHKUMAR ARAJANBHAI CHAUDHARI

PAYALBEN NATVARBHAI PARMAR

JAYABAHEN ARVINDBHAI MAKWANA

KAUSHIKKUMAR VITTHALBHAI NAYI

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject

AMIfFs [dsilol
AMIfFs [dsllel
AMIfIs [dsliol
AMIfIs [dsliel
AMIfSs [dsliel
AMIfSs [dsliel
AMIfFs [dsllol
AMIfFs [dsllol

AMIIs [dsliel



Subject: [8c€] Medium: GUJARATI

MeritNo

TETNo

1400244

1400106

1400129

Name

MAYANK RAMESHBHAI SOLANKI

PRAVINABEN JETHABHAI SUTARIYA

RENUKABEN KANJIBHAI PATEL

Medium

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

GUJARATI

Subject
[&ot]
[&ot]

[&ot]



